


Fourteen major allergens identified 
They are:
• cereals containing gluten
• crustaceans, for example prawns,
crabs, lobster and crayfish
• eggs
• fish
• peanuts
• soybeans
• milk
• nuts, such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, 
pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio, cashew and 
macadamia (Queensland) nuts
• celery (and celeriac)
• mustard
• sesame
• sulphur dioxide, which is a preservative 
found in some dried fruit
• lupin
• molluscs, for example clams, mussels, 
whelks, oysters, snails and squid

ALLERGENS INFORMATION

Before ordering please 
speak to our staff about 

your requirements
10 % discretionary 

service charge will be 
added to your bill



Sicily Restaurant was created with love, as a 
welcoming environment for all to live a unique 
experience. We offer special attention, care 

and affection, and above all, make our 
guests feel at home. Make the most of our 

lovely location. Feel welcome to discover the 
green, calm and magic atmosphere of our 
garden, have lunch or dinner, or just sip a 

glass of wine or a nice cocktail. All our dishes 
are carefully prepared by our chefs and are 

full of traditional flavours. We pride 
ourselves on offering new gastronomic 

experience of great quality.

BENVENUTO DA

STUZZICHINI
Olive Saltate
Delicious warm olives in garlic & herbs

Pizza Pane all’aglio
Garlic pizza bread with fresh rosemary

Pizza al formaggio
Garlic pizza bread with mozzarella and
caramelized onion or with fresh mushrooms

Cestino di focaccia mista
Selection of flat oven-baked italian bread (topped
with cherry tomatoes, olives and rosemary) served
with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Arancinette Siciliane
Traditional Sicilian homemade meat rice balls

Sfincione Siciliano
Ideal for sharing
Typical Sicilian pizza bread

Lemon Sicilian Margarita
Sicilian limoncello, tequila , lemon sorbet 
Served with lemon peel and salt decoration

Negroni

APERITIVO

ANTIPASTO TO SHARE
Italiano
Selection of cold meats ( prosciutto,  prosciutto crudo, salame
milano, mortadella ) accompanied with olive saltate, sundried 
tomato, roasted peppers, mixed mushrooms in oil, rocket, 
cherry tomato & buffalo mozzarella served with toasted bread

A Negroni is a gin, vermouth , campari, and 
garnished with orange peel

Bellini is a good choice if you like prosecco and peaches

Bellini

Suitable for vegetarians
Contains nuts
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£4.55

£5.95

£7.55

£7.55

£7.95

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£19.95

V

Aperol Spritz £9.95
A classic Italian aperitif  -aperol, prosecco and soda-

Mozzarella di Bufala
Ideal for Sharing
280g of buffalo mozzarella served with toasted
bread accompanied with delicious warm olives 
and parma ham on a bed of fresh rocket

£15.95

Ciabatta Bread
Served with olive oil-balsamic and butter

Pesto Pizza Bread
Tomato sauce and pesto with origano

£4.95

£7.95N



Bruschetta al Pomodoro
Tomatoes, red onions, basil drizzled with
balsamic glaze

Mozzarella Inpanata
Fried mozzarella wrapped in ham, served with 
Sweet chilli dip

Minestrone
Served with croutons

Cozze Scoppiate
Mussels either cooked in cream, onion, white
wine or garlic & tomato sauce served with toasted bread
Ask for a double portion
Pate’ D’Anatra
Delicious duck and orange pate’ served with
toasted bread & orange marmalade

Calamari/Gamberi Piccanti
Cooked in garlic white wine & spicy tomato sauce served
with toasted bread. 
Calamri squid or Prawns

Crostini Capra & Mele
Melted goat’s cheese, apples caramelized in honey &
rosemary on ciabatta bread

Polpette al Sugo
Home made meatballs in tomato sauce, roasted onion 
and potatoes served with toasted bread

Gamberoni al Salmorigano
Grilled king prawns served with salmorigano sauce

Funghi al Forno
Oven baked mushrooms filled with mushrooms,
garlic, breadcrumbs, parmesan mix served with
mayonnaise

Chele di Granchio
Deep Fried crab claws served with garlic, chilli and
sambuca sauce & with toasted bread

Calamari Fritti
Deep fried squid rings served with tartar sauce
Ask for a double portion

ANTIPASTI
V

V
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£7.55

£7.95

£9.95/17.95

£8.55

£9.95/10.95

£7.95

£8.55

£10.95

£7.55

£8.95

£9.95

£7.95/13.95

Bruschetta al Tonno
Tuna, red onion, spring onion, celery and mayonnaise 
Served on toasted bread

£8.55

Suitable for vegetarians
Contains nuts

V

N

Capesante Caltanissetta
Fresh scallops on a bed of mash peas sauce & pomegranate

£12.55

Cocktail di Gamberi
Prawns Cocktail

£9.55



Spaghetti Siciliana
Anchovies, peppers, capers, olives, garlic, tuna in
tomato sauce topped with toasted breadcrumbs

Spaghetti Cefalu’
Marinated tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, white
Wine, mint and garlic in light tomato sauce

Penne Mondello
Smoked salmon in creamy vodka sauce and nutmeg

Penne Formaggi
Gorgonzola, parmesan, mascarpone, goat cheese and
spinach in creamy sauce, topped with walnuts

Penne Ciccio
Smoked bacon, marinated chicken breast, mushrooms
in creamy sauce with a touch of tomato

Fettuccine Pollo & Funghi
Pieces of chicken wrapped in parmaham filled with
spinach, mozzarella and mushrooms on a bed of
fettuccine in mixed mushrooms and mushroom
sauce

Fettuccine Siracusa
Italian sausage, leeks & chestnut mushrooms in
white wine sauce topped with shaved parmesan

Penne Taormina
Swordfish in garlic, cherry tomato, white wine, fresh
mint, cubes of aubergine and touch of tomato sauce

Fettuccine Nettuno
Marinated tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, cream,
touch of pesto sauce topped with almonds

Fettuccine Scoglio
Squid, mussels, tiger prawns, clams, garlic, white
wine in chopped tomato sauce

Fettuccine alle Vongole
Half-shelled clams in white wine sauce, garlic,
cherry tomatoes and dry chillies

Spaghetti Pomodoro
Homemade tomato sauce
with fresh basil

Spaghetti Bolognese
Homemade traditional
meat sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara
Creamy parmesan sauce with
smoked bacon

Spaghetti Poldo
Homemade Meatballs in
tomato sauce, roasted onions
and peas

SPECIALITA’

CLASSICA
V

N

N

N

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

£15.95

£12.95

£13.95

£16.95

£15.95

£17.95

£15.95

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

Penne Arrabiata
Spicy homemade tomato sauce 
with garlic
Add chicken £2 extra

£9.95V

Ask for a gluten free pasta 
for just £ 1 extra

Suitable for vegetarians
Contains nuts

V

N

Fettuccine All’Astice & Gamberoni
Lobster and tiger prawns flambéed with brandy sauce  with 

garlic, cherry tomatoes, tomato sauce and touch of cream

Spaghetti al Nero di Seppia

Cuttle-fish black ink, brandy, garlic, onion and cuttle-fish
topped with cherry  tomatoes, basil and tiger prawns
Fettuccine Terrasini

Pieces of King scallops in white wine sauce, garlic,
cherry tomatoes, dry chillies topped with rocket

£25.95

£22.95

£20.95



Lasagna Classica

Baked pasta sheets layered with bolognese,
parmesan & béchamel sauce

Crespelle
Pancake filled with goat cheese, spinach& mushrooms
in tomato & béchamel sauce

Pasta al Forno
Baked sicilian penne bolognese with mushrooms,
ham, salame, mozzarella topped with
breadcrumbs and parmesan

Risotto Marinara
Mussels, squid, tiger prawns, clams in
garlic, white wine sauce with a touch of
tomato sauce

Risotto Verde
Broccoli, courgette, peas, spinach, green beans
and garlic

Risotto ai Funghi
Mixed mushrooms, rosemary, onion,
parmesan in creamy mushroom sauce
topped with chicken, rocket and shaved
parmesan

AL FORNO

INSALATONE

RISOTTI

V

V

£12.95

£13.95

£15.95

£17.95

£13.95

£14.95

Insalata Salmone
Smoked salmon,shrimps, fresh
orange, olives, cucumber and celery
on a bed of mixed leaves, rocket
and spinach

Insalata Pollo & Bacon
Marinated fresh chicken fillet
on a bed of cos lettuce,croutons,
bacon, cherry tomatoes & parmesan drizzled 
with cesar dressing

£14.95

£14.95

GNOCCHI

Gnocchi Enna

Fresh aubergines, roasted onion & mozzarella 
with homemade tomato sauce topped with basil

Gnocchi Tindari
Shrimps, cherry tomatoes, courgettes, cream
with touch of pesto sauce

(Potato dumplings)

£13.95

£14.95

Suitable for vegetarians
Contains nuts

V

N

V

Penne Marsala

Baked penne pasta with home made meatballs, mushrooms,
roasted onion, peppers & fresh chillies in tomato sauce 
Topped with mozzarella

£15.95

Risotto Pere & Gorgonzola
Refined risotto with gorgonzola cheese, mascarpone,
Parmesan and succulent pear topped with walnut

Risotto Salsiccia & Zafferano
Sicilian sausage, leeks, mushrooms and zafferano

Risotto  al Nero di Seppia

Cuttle-fish black ink, brandy, garlic, onion and cuttle-fish
topped with cherry  tomatoes, basil and tiger prawns

£15.95

£15.95

£22.95

Insalata Campagnola
Spinach, sundried tomato, mozzarella,
Artichockes, mushrooms served with toasted
bread

£14.95

Gnocchi Partinico
Smoked bacon, mushrooms, roasted
onion and cream

£14.95



Bistecca
300g of grilled sirloin steak served with sautéed
potatoes and vegetables
Choose your sauce ( peppercorn sauce, mushroom
sauce or gorgonzola sauce with walnuts for £3 extra)

Vitello ai Funghi
Veal escalope in mushrooms and white wine sauce served
with sautéed potatoes  and salad

Spiedini di Salsiccia
Skewers of sicilian sausage wrapped in pacetta,
peppers, red onions and mushrooms served with
sautéed potatoes and mix salad

Involtino di Pollo
Chicken fillet wrapped with parma ham, filled with
mushrooms, spinach & mozzarella poured with
mushrooms sauce served with sautéed potatoes,
green beans and salad

Cotoletta alla Palermitana
Choose either of veal or chicken in breadcrumbs served
either with spaghetti pomodoro or chips accompanied 
with salad

SECONDI CARNE

Please note that as our dishes are 
freshly prepared there will be a 

delay while cook your order

£20.95

£20.95

£20.95

£19.95

£17.95/19.95

Saltimbocca Vitello
Veal with Parma-ham and sage in white wine sauce
served with sautéed potatoes and salad

£20.95

£20.95

£32.95

Suitable for vegetarians
Contains nuts

V

N

Ravioli
Ravioli Giganti al Granchio e Astice

Crab and lobster tortelloni in garlic, white wine,

chillies and chopped tomato sauce with clams

Quadroni agli Asparagi

Filled with asparagus, ricotta cheese, spinach, grana
padano cheese in peas, leeks, thyme sauce topped
with shaved parmesan.

Fiocchi Pere e Gorzongola
Pasta parcel filled with cheese and pears 
in creamy mascarpone & gorgonzola sauce topped
with walnuts

N

V

£22.95

£15.95

£17.95

Piccata Arancia & Limone
Veal escalope in lemon & orange sauce served with
vegetables and salad

Costolette di Agnello
Grilled lamb chops served with sautéed potatoes, 
salad and mint sauce

Filetto Mare e Monti
Fillet steak on a bed of spinach and sautéed potatoes 
topped with King prawns served with cream-onion-
white wine sauce

£20.95



.

Trancio di Tonno
Tuna Steak with homemade caramelized onion sauce
served with sautéed potatoes accompanied
with mix salad

Pesce Spada
Grilled swordfish steak poured with traditional sicilian
tomato sauce with olives, capers and roasted onion
accompanied with mix salad

Gamberoni alla Griglia
Grilled King Prawns served with rice and salmorigano
sauce accompanied with mix salad

Filetto di Salmone
Roasted salmon fillet served with green beans,
sautéed potatoes drizzled with salmorigano sauce
accompanied with salad

Spigola al Cartoccio
Sea Bass oven braised in salmorigano and lemon
sauce served with vegetables and salad

Sogliola alla Mugnaia
Lemon Sole in butter with lemon wedges served
with fresh vegetables and salad

Trio di Pesce alla Grglia
Selection of  grilled salmon, King prawns and tuna served
with  lemon rice and salad accompanied with salmorigano
sauce

Frittura di Gamberi & Calamari
Deep fried King prawns and squid served with salad and 

Spicy lime pepper mayo

SECONDI PESCE

Please note that as our dishes are 
freshly prepared there will be a 

delay while cook your order

£23.95

£19.95

£22.95

£20.95

£20.95

£20.95

Suitable for vegetarians
Contains nuts

V

N

CONTORNI
Tricolore salad
Tomato, mozzarella & basil
Patate Siciliane

Potatoes, onions, bacon &
rosemary
Mix di Vegetali
Broccoli, carrots, green
beans & peas
Funghi Misti
Mixed mushrooms in garlic
and parsley
Rocket & Parmesan
Mix Salad
French Fries

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.55

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£34.95

£20.95



Margherita
Classic tomato and mozzarella with origano and  basil

Margherita con Bufala
Classic tomato and buffalo mozzarella with
fresh basil

Fiorentina
Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, spinach, olives,
egg topped with parmesan

Monte Pellegrino
Tomato, mozzarella, fresh spinach, courgette,
sweetcorn, goat cheese and caramelized onion

Napoletana
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, anchovies, olives,
shrimps, capers & dill

Fior di Sicily
Large crust rolled over mozzarella, mushrooms
and origano, topped with sesame seeds, with
tomato, mozzarella, rocket, parmaham and shaved
parmesan in the centre

Palermitana
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, bacon, pepperoni,
salame, chicken and rosemary

Montelepre
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, mushrooms, roasted
onion and sicilian sausage

Trinacria
Tomato, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes topped with
rocket, tiger prawns, mussels & pieces of swordfish
cooked in garlic & white wine

Mortadellina
Mozzarella, mascarpone, buffalo mozzarella, 
mortadella, cherry tomatoes drizzled with pesto sauce 

Biancaneve
Mozzarella, goat cheese, gorgonzola, smoked bacon,
mushrooms and parmesan

Agrigento
Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, mushrooms, olives,
pepperoni, egg & rosemary

Catania
Tomato, mozzarella, salame, fresh chillies, dry chillies,
pepperoni & red onion

Quattro Stagioni
Mushrooms, artichokes, olives, pepperoni, tomato,
mozzarella and parma ham

PIZZE
V

V

V

N

Why not trying those pizzas as
a calzone for just £1 extra

C

C

C

C

C

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£13.95

£10.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£17.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£12.95

£13.95Suitable for vegetarians
Contains nuts

V

N








