





SCAN ME

10 % discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

ALLERGENS INFORMATION

Fourteen major allergens identified They are:

- cereals containing gluten
- crustaceans, for example prawns, crabs, lobster and crayfish
- eggs
- fish
- peanuts
- soybeans
- milk
- nuts, such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio, cashew and macadamia (Queensland) nuts
- celery (and celeriac)
- mustard
- sesame
- sulphur dioxide, which is a preservative found in some dried fruit
- lupin
- molluscs, for example clams, mussels, whelks, oysters, snails and squid

Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements



Sicily Restaurant was created with love, as a welcoming environment for all to live a unique experience. We offer special attention, care and affection, and above all, make our guests feel at home. Make the most of our lovely location. Feel welcome to discover the green, calm and magic atmosphere of our garden, have lunch or dinner, or just sip a glass of wine or a nice cocktail. All our dishes are carefully prepared by our chefs and are full of traditional flavours. We pride ourselves on offering new gastronomic experience of great quality.



www.sicilyrestaurant.co.uk

Suitable for vegetarians Contains nuts



STUZZICHINI £4.55 Olive Saltate Delicious warm olives in garlic & herbs Pízza Pane all'aglio £5.95 Garlic pizza bread with fresh rosemary Pizza al formaggio £7.55 Garlic pizza bread with mozzarella and caramelized onion or with fresh mushrooms Cestino di focaccia mista £7.55 Selection of flat oven-baked italian bread (topped with cherry tomatoes, olives and rosemary) served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar £7.95 Arancinette Siciliane Traditional Sicilian homemade meat rice balls Sfincione Siciliano £11.95 Ideal for sharing

APFRITIVO

Tomato sauce and pesto with origano

Served with olive oil-balsamic and butter

Typical Sicilian pizza bread

Pesto Pizza Bread

Ciabatta Bread

£9.95 Lemon Sicilian Margarita

Sicilian limoncello, tequila, lemon sorbet Served with lemon peel and salt decoration

A Negroni is a gin, vermouth, campari, and garnished with orange peel

Bellini £9.95

Bellini is a good choice if you like prosecco and peaches

Aperol Spritz

classic Italian aperitif -aperol, prosecco and soda-

ANTIPASTO TO SHARE

£4.95

£7.95

Selection of cold meats (prosciutto, prosciutto crudo, salame milano, mortadella) accompanied with olive saltate, sundried tomato, roasted peppers, mixed mushrooms in oil, rocket, cherry tomato & buffalo mozzarella served with toasted bread

Mozzarella di Bufala

Ideal for Sharing 280g of buffalo mozzarella served with toasted bread accompanied with delicious warm olives and parma ham on a bed of fresh rocket







Suitable for vegetarians Contains nuts



ANTIPASTI

Bruschetta al Pomodoro	£7.55
Tomatoes, red onions, basil drizzled with balsamic glaze	
Mozzarella Inpanata	£7.95
Fried mozzarella wrapped in ham, served with Sweet chilli dip	
Minestrone V	£7.95
Served with croutons	
Cozze Scoppiate	£9.95/17.95
Mussels either cooked in cream, onion, white wine or garlic & tomato sauce served with toasted bread Ask for a double portion	
Pate' D'Anatra	£8.55
Delicious duck and orange pate' served with toasted bread & orange marmalade	
Calamari/Gamberi Piccanti	£9.95/10.95
Cooked in garlic white wine & spicy tomato sauce served with toasted bread.	
Calamri squid or Prawns	£8.55
Crostíní Capra & Mele	£0.))
Melted goat's cheese, apples caramelized in honey & rosemary on ciabatta bread	
Polpette al Sugo	£8.95
Home made meatballs in tomato sauce, roasted onion and potatoes served with toasted bread	
Gamberoni al Salmorigano	£10.95
Grilled king prawns served with salmorigano sauce	
Funghi al Forno	£7.55
Oven baked mushrooms filled with mushrooms, garlic, breadcrumbs, parmesan mix served with mayonnaise	24.57
Chele di Granchio	£9.95
Deep Fried crab claws served with garlic, chilli and sambuca sauce & with toasted bread	
Calamari Fritti £	7.95/13.95
Deep fried squid rings served with tartar sauce Ask for a double portion	
Bruschetta al Tonno	£8.55
Tuna, red onion, spring onion, celery and mayonnaise Served on toasted bread	
Capesante Caltaníssetta	£12.55
Fresh scallops on a bed of mash peas sauce & pomegranate Cocktail di Gamberi Prawns Cocktail	£9.55
Prawns Cockidii	



CLASSICA

Spaghetti Pomodoro V £9.95

Homemade tomato sauce
with fresh basil

Spaghetti Bolognese £11.95

Spaghetti Bolognese £1

Homemade traditional meat sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara £11.95

Creamy parmesan sauce with smoked bacon

Spaghetti Poldo £12.95

Homemade Meatballs in tomato sauce, roasted onions and peas

Penne Arrabiata (V) £9.95

Spicy homemade tomato sauce with garlic
Add chicken £2 extra



Ask for a gluten free pasta for just £1 extra

Suitable for vegetarians Contains nuts



SPECIALITA'

Spaghetti Siciliana	£13.95
Anchovies, peppers, capers, olives, garlic, tuna in tomato sauce topped with toasted breadcrumbs	
Spaghettí Cefalu'	£13.95
Marinated tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, white Wine, mint and garlic in light tomato sauce	
Penne Mondello N	£12.95
Smoked salmon in creamy vodka sauce and nutmeg	
Penne Formaggi N	£12.95
Gorgonzola, parmesan, mascarpone, goat cheese and spinach in creamy sauce, topped with walnuts	
Penne Ciccio	£12.95
Smoked bacon, marinated chicken breast, mushrooms in creamy sauce with a touch of tomato	
Fettuccine Pollo & Funghi	£15.95
Pieces of chicken wrapped in parmaham filled with spinach, mozzarella and mushrooms on a bed of fettuccine in mixed mushrooms and mushroom	
sauce Fettuccine Siracusa	£13.95
Italian sausage, leeks & chestnut mushrooms in white wine sauce topped with shaved parmesan	
Penne Taormína	£16.95
Swordfish in garlic, cherry tomato, white wine, fresh mint, cubes of aubergine and touch of tomato sauce	
Fettuccine Nettuno N	£15.95
Marinated tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, cream, touch of pesto sauce topped with almonds	
Fettuccine Scoglio	£17.95
Squid, mussels, tiger prawns, clams, garlic, white wine in chopped tomato sauce	
Fettuccine alle Vongole	£15.95
Half-shelled clams in white wine sauce, garlic, cherry tomatoes and dry chillies	
Fettuccine All'Astice & Gamberoni	£25.95
Lobster and tiger prawns flambéed with brandy sauce with	
garlic, cherry tomatoes, tomato sauce and touch of cream	181
Spaghettí al Nero di Seppia	£22.95
Cuttle-fish black ink, brandy, garlic, onion and cuttle-fish topped with cherry tomatoes, basil and tiger prawns	
Fettuccine Terrasini	£20.95
Pieces of King scallops in white wine sauce, garlic,	

cherry tomatoes, dry chillies topped with rocket



INSALATONE

Insalata Salmone

£14.95

Smoked salmon, shrimps, fresh orange, olives, cucumber and celery on a bed of mixed leaves, rocket and spinach

Insalata Pollo & Bacon

£14.95

Marinated fresh chicken fillet on a bed of cos lettuce, croutons, bacon, cherry tomatoes & parmesan drizzled with cesar dressing

Insalata Campagnola

£14.95

Spinach, sundried tomato, mozzarella, Artichockes, mushrooms served with toasted bread

GNOCCHI (Potato dumplings)

Gnocchí Enna



£13.95

Fresh aubergines, roasted onion & mozzarella with homemade tomato sauce topped with basil

Gnocchi Tindari

£14.95

Shrimps, cherry tomatoes, courgettes, cream with touch of pesto sauce

Gnocchi Partinico

£14.95

Smoked bacon, mushrooms, roasted onion and cream

Suitable for vegetarians Contains nuts



AL FORNO

Lasagna Classica	£12.95
Baked pasta sheets layered with bolognese, parmesan & béchamel sauce Crespelle V	£13.95
Pancake filled with goat cheese, spinach& mushrooms in tomato & béchamel sauce Pasta al Forno	£15.95
Baked sicilian penne bolognese with mushrooms, ham, salame, mozzarella topped with breadcrumbs and parmesan	
Penne Marsala	£15.95

Baked penne pasta with home made meatballs, mushrooms, roasted onion, peppers & fresh chillies in tomato sauce Topped with mozzarella

RISOTTI

Rísotto Marinara	£17.95
Mussels, squid, tiger prawns, clams in garlic, white wine sauce with a touch of tomato sauce	
Rísotto Verde V	£13.95
Broccoli, courgette, peas, spinach, green beans and garlic	
Risotto ai Funghi	£14.95
Mixed mushrooms, rosemary, onion, parmesan in creamy mushroom sauce topped with chicken, rocket and shaved parmesan	
Rísotto Pere & Gorgonzola	£15.95
Refined risotto with gorgonzola cheese, mascarpone, Parmesan and succulent pear topped with walnut	
Risotto Salsiccia & Zafferano	£15.95
Sicilian sausage, leeks, mushrooms and zafferano	
Risotto al Nero di Seppia	£22.95
Cuttle-fish black ink, brandy, garlic, onion and cuttle-fish	
topped with cherry tomatoes, basil and tiger prawns	





Ravioli

Ravioli Giganti al Granchio e Astice

£22.95

Crab and lobster tortelloni in garlic, white wine, chillies and chopped tomato sauce with clams

Quadroni agli Asparagi



£15.95

Filled with asparagus, ricotta cheese, spinach, grana padano cheese in peas, leeks, thyme sauce topped with shaved parmesan.

Fiocchi Pere e Gorzongola



£17.95

Pasta parcel filled with cheese and pears in creamy mascarpone & gorgonzola sauce topped with walnuts



Please note that as our dishes are freshly prepared there will be a delay while cook your order

> Suitable for vegetarians Contains nuts



white wine sauce

SECONDI CARNE

	STATE OF STREET
Bístecca	£20.95
300g of grilled sirloin steak served with sautéed potatoes and vegetables Choose your sauce (peppercorn sauce, mushroom sauce or gorgonzola sauce with walnuts for £3 extra)	
Vítello aí Funghí	£20.95
Veal escalope in mushrooms and white wine sauce served with sautéed potatoes and salad	
Spiedini di Salsiccia	£20.95
Skewers of sicilian sausage wrapped in pacetta, peppers, red onions and mushrooms served with sautéed potatoes and mix salad	
Involtino di Pollo	£19.95
Chicken fillet wrapped with parma ham, filled with mushrooms, spinach & mozzarella poured with mushrooms sauce served with sautéed potatoes, green beans and salad	
Cotoletta alla Palermitana	£17.95/19.95
Choose either of veal or chicken in breadcrumbs served either with spaghetti pomodoro or chips accompanied with salad	
Saltimbocca Vitello	£20.95
Veal with Parma-ham and sage in white wine sauce served with sautéed potatoes and salad	
Piccata Arancia & Limone Veal escalope in lemon & orange sauce served with vegetables and salad	£20.95
Costolette di Agnello Grilled lamb chops served with sautéed potatoes, salad and mint sauce	£20.95
Filetto Mare e Montí Fillet steak on a bed of spinach and sautéed potatoes topped with King prawns served with cream-onion-	£32.95





CONTORNI

Trícolore salad Tomato, mozzarella & basil	£6.95
Patate Siciliane	£6.95
Potatoes, onions, bacon & rosemary	
Mix di Vegetali	£5.95
Broccoli, carrots, green beans & peas	
Funghi Misti	£5.55
Mixed mushrooms in garlic and parsley	
Rocket & Parmesan	£3.95
Mix Salad	£3.95
French Fries	£3.95



Suitable for vegetarians Contains nuts



SECONDI PESCE

Trancio di Tonno	£20.95
Tuna Steak with homemade caramelized onion sauce served with sautéed potatoes accompanied with mix salad	
Pesce Spada	£20.95
Grilled swordfish steak poured with traditional sicilian tomato sauce with olives, capers and roasted onion accompanied with mix salad	
Gamberoni alla Griglia	£23.95
Grilled King Prawns served with rice and salmorigano sauce accompanied with mix salad	
Filetto di Salmone	£19.95
Roasted salmon fillet served with green beans, sautéed potatoes drizzled with salmorigano sauce accompanied with salad	
Spigola al Cartoccio	£22.95
Sea Bass oven braised in salmorigano and lemon sauce served with vegetables and salad	
Sogliola alla Mugnaia	£20.95
Lemon Sole in butter with lemon wedges served with fresh vegetables and salad	
Trío di Pesce alla Grglia	£34.95
Selection of grilled salmon, King prawns and tuna served with lemon rice and salad accompanied with salmorigano sauce	
Frittura di Gamberi & Calamari	£20.95

Deep fried King prawns and squid served with salad and Spicy lime pepper mayo



Please note that as our dishes are freshly prepared there will be a delay while cook your order





Why not trying those pizzas C as a calzone for just £1 extra

Suitable for vegetarians Contains nuts



mozzarella and parma ham

PIZZE

Margherita V	£10.95
Classic tomato and mozzarella with origano and basil	
Margherita con Bufala (V)	£12.95
Classic tomato and buffalo mozzarella with fresh basil	
Fíorentína	£12.95
Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, spinach, olives, egg topped with parmesan	
Monte Pellegrino V C	£13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, fresh spinach, courgette, sweetcorn, goat cheese and caramelized onion	
Napoletana	£13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, anchovies, olives, shrimps, capers & dill	
Fior di Sicily	£13.95
Large crust rolled over mozzarella, mushrooms and origano, topped with sesame seeds, with tomato, mozzarella, rocket, parmaham and shaved parmesan in the centre	
Palermitana C	£14.95
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, bacon, pepperoni, salame, chicken and rosemary	
Montelepre	£13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, mushrooms, roasted onion and sicilian sausage	
Trínacría	£17.95
Tomato, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes topped with rocket, tiger prawns, mussels & pieces of swordfish cooked in garlic & white wine	
Mortadellina N	£14.95
Mozzarella, mascarpone, buffalo mozzarella, mortadella, cherry tomatoes drizzled with pesto sauce	
Bíancaneve	£14.95
Mozzarella, goat cheese, gorgonzola, smoked bacon, mushrooms and parmesan	
Agrigento	£14.95
Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, mushrooms, olives, pepperoni, egg & rosemary	
Catanía C	£12.95
Tomato, mozzarella, salame, fresh chillies, dry chillies, pepperoni & red onion	
Quattro Stagioni	£13.95
Mushrooms, artichokes, olives, pepperoni, tomato,	





